
Valley League Valley Wheel
TEAM # SCHOOL TEAM # SCHOOL

1 Hampshire Regional 1 Northampton
2 Minnechaug 2 Chicopee
3 Agawam 3 East Longmeadow
4 Westfield 4 Longmeadow
5 West Springfield 5 Chicopee Comp
6 Pittsfield 6 Easthampton

LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Monday, April 03, 2023

Minnechaug @ Hampshire Chicopee @ Northampton

Westfield @ Agawam Longmeadow @ East Longmeadow

West Springfield @ Pittsfield Chicopee Comp @ Easthampton

Thursday, April 06, 2023
Hampshire @ Agawam East Longmeadow @ Chicopee Comp

West Springfied @ Westfield Northampton @ Longmeadow

Pittsfield @ Minnechaug Easthampton @ Chicopee

Tuesday, April 11, 2023
Minnechaug @ Agawam Chicopee Comp @ Longmeadow

West Springfield @ Hampshire Chicopee @ East Longmeadow

Westfield @ Pittsfield Easthampton @ Northampton

Friday, April 14, 2023
Agawam @ Pittsfield Longmeadow @ Chicopee

Hampshire @ Westfield East Longmeadow @ Easthampton

Minnechaug @ West Springfield Northampton @ Chicopee Comp

Tuesday, April 18, 2023
Pittsfield @ Hampshire Northampton @ East Longmeadow

Agawam @ West Springfield Longmeadow @ Easthampton

Westfield @ Minnechaug Chicopee Comp @ Chicopee

CROSSOVERS
Friday, April 21, 2023 Monday, April 24, 2023

Northampton @ Hampshire East Longmeadow @ Hampshire

Chicopee @ Minnechaug Minnechaug @ Northampton

Agawam @ East Longmeadow Chicopee @ Agawam

Westfield @ Longmeadow Westfield @ Easthampton

West Springfield @ Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp @ Pittsfield

Pittsfield @ Easthampton Longmeadow @ West Springfield



Wednesday, April 26, 2023
Hampshire @ Chicopee

East Longmeadow @ Minnechaug

Agawam @ Northampton

Chicopee Comp @ Westfield

Easthampton @ West Springfield

Longmeadow @ Pittsfield

LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Monday, May 01, 2023

Hampshire @ Minnechaug Northampton @ Chicopee

Agawam @ Westfield East Longmeadow @ Longmeadow

Pittsfield @ West Springfield Easthampton @ Chicopee Comp

Thursday, May 04, 2023
Agawam @ Hanpshire Chicopee Comp @ East Longmeadow 

Westfield @ West Springfield Longmeadow @ Northampton

Minnechaug @ Pittsfield Chicopee @ Easthampton

Tuesday, May 09, 2023
Agawam @ Minnechaug Longmeadow @ Chicopee Comp

Hampshire @ West Springfield East Longmeadow @ Chicopee

Pittsfield @ Westfield Northampton @ Easthampton

Thursday, May 11, 2023
Pittsfield @ Agawam Northampton @ East Longmeadow

Westfield @ Hampshire Easthampton @ Longmeadow

West Springfield @ Minnechaug Chicopee @ Chicopee Comp

Monday, May 15, 2023
Hampshire @ Pittsfield Chicopee @ Longmeadow

West Springfield @ Agawam Easthampton @ East Longmeadow

Minnechaug @ Westfield Chicopee Comp @ Northampton


